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ARIZONA 

 
ARIZONA STATE RIFLE AND PISTOL ASSN 
PHOENIX, AZ 
9/12/2015 
FRIENDS OF NRA "100 BIG BANGS FOR 
FREEDOM" 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FRIENDS OF 
NRA "100 BIG BANGS FOR FREEDOM" 
77 Attended 
CH DAVID A TETRAULT 96 
RU BLAKE LEBODA 95 
M1 AARON ASLANIAN 95 
M2 RANDY WELLS 93 
M3 MARK A LERESCHE 92 
AA1 TIMOTHY L FOSTER 91 
AA2 LARRY COURTEMASH 89 
AA3 HUGO W SOLL 87 
A1 ALLAN J EDWARDS 87 
A2 RICK THOMPSON 86 
A3 RICHARD D EDIE 85 
B1 MATT JOHNSON 89 
B2 JAMES E RASMUSSEN 87 
B3 DAVE TRAYLOR 85 
C1 ERIC ZINGG 90 
C2 JUSTIN MORRIS 86 
C3 SETH PARKER 85 
D1 JAMES G STACKER 86 
D2 DALE R JOHNSON 84 
D3 RANDALL ECK 82 
E1 NOAH OVERBEY 87 
E2 NATHANIAL TUCKER 83 
E3 VICTORIA HENDRIX 79 
SJCH ERIC ZINGG 90 
SJRU JAMES G STACKER 86 
JRCH PERRY MILLER 90 
JRRU NOAH OVERBEY 87 
VTCH DAVID A TETRAULT 96 
VTRU RANDY WELLS 93 
SVCH BARRY D ETHINGTON 87 
SVRU BILL LAGUSIS 86 
LYCH VICTORIA HENDRIX 79 
LYRU MINDEE ROUSE 67 
 
PICACHO SPORTING CLUB 
ELOY, AZ 
9/19/2015 
SEPTEMBER HEAT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEPTEMBER 
HEAT 
31 Attended 
CH AARON ASLANIAN 93 
RU MARK A LERESCHE 93 
M1 JAKE ROBINSON 92 
M2 CHRIS PARSONS 89 
M3 DAVID A TETRAULT 85 
AA1 TIMOTHY L FOSTER 87 
AA2 BILL LAGUSIS 76 
A1 RICHARD D EDIE 80 
A2 DENNIS FRIEDER 79 
A3 WILLIAM R WOOD 78 
B1 GAEL L DEROUIN 82 
B2 BARRY HARTNETT 80 
B3 MATT JOHNSON 80 
C1 AL SIPES 74 
D1 DALE R JOHNSON 81 
D2 RICHARD J PERSIG 75 
D3 CHUCK LORENZINI 72 
E1 PHILLIP V GILSON 76 
E2 AARON MILNES 75 

E3 MARK E LACEY 57 
JRCH PERRY MILLER 83 
VTCH MARK A LERESCHE 93 
VTRU TIMOTHY L FOSTER 87 
SVCH CARL W PATRICK 83 
SVRU GAEL L DEROUIN 82 
LYCH KAREN A SEXTON 71 
SSCH LEE OGLESBEE 75 
SSRU AL SIPES 74 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: SEPTEMBER 
HEAT 
20 Attended 
CH AARON ASLANIAN 46 
RU GAEL L DEROUIN 46 
M1 JAKE ROBINSON 44 
M2 TIM ROBINSON 44 
M3 PERRY MILLER 43 
AA1 BILL LAGUSIS 36 
A1 RICHARD D EDIE 38 
A2 ALLAN J EDWARDS 37 
A3 DENNIS FRIEDER 37 
B1 MATT JOHNSON 35 
B2 LEE OGLESBEE 35 
B3 DAVE TRAYLOR 27 
D1 RICHARD J PERSIG 33 
D2 CHUCK LORENZINI 25 
 
RIO SALADO SPORTSMANS CLUB, INC. 
MESA, AZ 
9/26/2015 
HEDGE HOG OPEN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HEDGE HOG 
OPEN 
36 Attended 
CH RANDY WELLS 46 
RU AARON ASLANIAN 45 
M1 MARK A LERESCHE 44 
M2 JOHN GREENWELL 42 
M3 CHRIS PARSONS 41 
AA1 LARRY COURTEMASH 44 
AA2 JOHN BEST 43 
AA3 SCOTT RIGGS 43 
A1 TOM ADAIR 41 
A2 RICHARD D EDIE 33 
B1 LEE OGLESBEE 42 
B2 GAEL L DEROUIN 41 
B3 VINCE COSENZA 37 
C1 JORDAN BRONOWITZ 42 
C2 AL SIPES 35 
C3 JUSTIN MORRIS 35 
D1 RICHARD J PERSIG 37 
D2 BRIAN M TAYLOR 35 
D3 RON SWAFFORD 33 
E1 SHARON REMILLONG 30 
E2 NELSON TALLEY 29 
E3 TERRY LEONARD 19 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HEDGE HOG 
OPEN 
66 Attended 
CH JAKE ROBINSON 89 
RU CHRIS PARSONS 88 
M1 RANDY WELLS 85 
M2 DAVID A TETRAULT 84 
AA1 TIMOTHY L FOSTER 80 
AA2 ANNEMARIE GARRETT 79 
A1 RICHARD D EDIE 71 
A2 TOM ADAIR 70 
B1 TOM LARSEN 75 
B2 KAREN A SEXTON 74 
C1 JORDAN BRONOWITZ 84 

C2 JUSTIN MORRIS 75 
D1 BRIAN M TAYLOR 78 
D2 NATHANIAL TUCKER 73 
E1 CRISTIAN LEE 73 
E2 PAUL COX 63 
SJCH CRISTIAN LEE 73 
JRCH ANNEMARIE GARRETT 79 
VTCH RANDY WELLS 85 
SVCH STEPHEN W SEXTON 77 
LYCH ANNEMARIE GARRETT 79 
SSCH AL SIPES 61 
 


